2-0901dI Yumpsesn aq 03
€6/01 dAIH-0901dI

-
©

d37IVN 110D JILVINNANd

PENOQAS

—06

s3a0W
Q31vHIdO HIDOIHL
'8 ditL LOVINOD
OL NOWWOD

ATawsssy
NOLSId H3AIHG

“193j0Bd 122 SMI007 - GZelss Med
SE SIQE[IBAB ‘| J2# 911907 UM
uojsid UIEW 0] JIBALP B|qWIBSSY

)
=
o
o
e
I
)
m
<
©

0® < 0

[=2]
@ @
@ .:
| 83 |
LE £z 0
= 2 EFE
= EEE
5]
E5n
\ L39
\ mO%
\ - T Z
jury 0P
N 4
\ =5
\ m
\ n
(=
\ 3
\\ C
m
\ N\ 8 o
/@
\\ O /_.
\ &
\
\
9
/
8
«



Item Number

— O 0 9 N N Bk W N =

13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30

Part Number

MSLC6100-16

T55034
T55033
000000-00
MSC6100-35
000000-00
T55031
T55050
854016
MRG041630
MRG052526
T55025
RG162514-1
N65009
N65010
T60006
000000-00
850006
T60021
T60001
851753
T55024
000000-00
N65005
MPP030020
102549
100337

PartsList for SDCN14 TypeO

Description

SCREW- SLHCS M6 X 1.
COVER-EXHAUST
MUFFLER

No Longer Available
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X3
No Longer Available
RING-BUMPER
BUMPER-TOP
SPRING-HEAD VALVE
O-RING-1.638X.118
O-RING-2.067X.103
VALVE-HEAD
O-RING-1.599X.138
MAIN PISTON

PISTON DRIVER ASSY
SEAL-CYLINDER

No Longer Available
O-RING-1.987X.103
SEAL-CHECK
RING-CYLINDER
O-RING-2.734X.139
GASKET- FRAME CAP
No Longer Available
FRAME (MACHINING)
PIN-SPIRAL M3X20MM
PIN-SPECIAL SPIROL M
GUIDE- ARM

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e e e e e T e e T e T e e T e T e T S o S S S S S Y



Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
62
65
66

Part Number

MHE6100-100
MPW6.2
N70143
MSC6100-40
MRG044331
N65006
101200
N65051
RG198907-1
100336
854004
MPP030016
000000-00
000000-00
N50087
MRG009824
121829
851437
N65042
N65043
N65044
N65020
N65045
MRBO026
101867
000000-00
100874

PartsList for SDCN14 TypeO

Description

NUT-ESN M6X1
WASHER.SPECIAL
BUSHING-RUBBER

SCREW-SOC. HD. CAP M

O-RING-1.748X.122
CAP-END
BUMPER-LOWER
NOSE
O-RING-1.989X0.070
ARM COVER - B
WASHER-RUBBER-7
PIN-SPIRAL-M3X16
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN-SPECIAL(STEP)
O-RING-.386X.094
PISTON-FEED
O-RING-.819X.095
COMP SPRING 3428
COMP SPRING 3335
SPRING GUIDE

FEED PISTON BUMPER

COLLAR-SPRING

RETAINING RING- METR

TRIP-UPPER ASSY.
No Longer Available

SPRING-COMPRESSION

Page 2

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e T e T e e T e T e e T L S T e S O e S S S S N e \° I \ )



Item Number

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
88
89
90
91
101
102
103
104
105

Part Number

N65036
N70150
101408

N65007
N65030
N65029
N65028

MPG030012

N65027
N65025
N65022
N65023
100222
N65016
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
86459

MRGO019824

TVA6
N65010
N65001
105837
N65002
UB2110.4
UB3824.4

PartsList for SDCN14 TypeO

Description

PIN-SPECIAL

LATCH DOOR
SPRING-COMPRESSION
DOOR

PIN-SPECIAL

COMP SPRING 3459
CHECK PAWL LOWER
PIN SPRING

COMP SPRING 3382
COMP SPRING 3336

CHECK PAWL PIN LOWER

CHECK PAWL PIN UPPER
PIN-SPRING
PIN-SPECIAL

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
O-RING
O-RING-.780X.094
KIT-TRIGGER VALVE
PISTON DRIVER ASSY
BRACKET- CANISTER
ASSY-CANISTER COVER
BOTTOM- CANISTER
PIN-ROLL 1/8 X 5/8

PIN- SPIROL

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e T T - T S\ R O B O T S S N T N R S N e



Item Number

106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
116
117
119
120
121
800
800
811
876

Part Number

N80108
107455
UB2816.4
N50082A
100387
000000-00
N65046
MPW6.3
116989
MSC6100-25
MHES5080-100
101870
000000-00
100653
100679
851325
ORK12

PartsList for SDCN14 TypeO

Description

SPRING-FLAT
LATCH-CANISTER

PIN- SPIROL
ASSEMBLY-TRIGGER
SPRING-COMPRESSION
No Longer Available
TIP-FOOT

WASHER-PWN M6
DRIVER GUIDE-LARGE F
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X2
NUT-NYLON M5X.80
PLATE-RETAINER

No Longer Available

LUBE (2CC)

LUBE (1LB.CAN)
LOCTITE

REPAIR KIT

Page 4

Qty Required

e e e e e e T N S S e S S S S



